

Amend CSHB 489 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 9, strike "ASSISTANCE" and substitute "SERVICE".
- (2) On page 1, line 11, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service".
- (3) On page 1, line 15, strike "assistance" and substitute "service".
- (4) On page 1, line 17, strike "assistance" and substitute "service".
- (5) On page 1, line 19, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service".
- (6) On page 2, line 1, strike "assistance" and substitute "service".
- (7) On page 2, line 3, strike "assistance" and substitute "service".
- (8) On page 2, line 5, strike "assistance animal" and substitute "service animal".
- (9) On page 2, line 8, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service".
- (10) On page 2, line 9, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service".
- (11) On page 2, line 24, strike "means" and substitute "and service animal mean [~~means~~]".
- (12) On page 4, line 12, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service [~~an assistance~~]".
- (13) On page 4, line 27, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service [~~an assistance~~]".
- (14) On page 5, line 5, strike "An assistance" and substitute "A service [~~An assistance~~]".
- (15) On page 5, line 13, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service".
- (16) On page 5, line 15, strike "assistance animal" and substitute "service animal".
- (17) On page 5, line 18, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service".
- (18) On page 5, line 20, strike "assistance" and substitute "service".

(19) On page 5, line 22, strike "assistance" and substitute "service".

(20) On page 6, line 26, strike "an assistance" and substitute "a service [~~an assistance~~"]".

(21) On page 7, line 2, strike "assistance" and substitute "service [~~assistance~~"]".

(22) On page 7, line 18, strike "Assistance" and substitute "Service".